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Bilaspur University, Bilaspur (C.G.)

LAW SEMESTER Examination Jan — 2016

Time Table
— Time — 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM

S LLB Part One BA LLB LLM

.N. Date Day

(1-SEM) (1-SEM) (1-SEM)
1 04/02/2016 Thursday Law of Tort Law of Torts Incl. M.B. Act. | Indian constitutional Law
2 09/02/2016 . Indian Legal and
Tuesday Law of Crime - I Contract — | Constitutional history
3 13/02/2016 Saturday Constitutional Law Political Science — I Administrative law
4 17/02/2016 . Administrative Process and
Wednesday Contract — | Sociology — 1 Judicial Control
S 20/02/2016 Saturday | General and Legal English | ... .
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Bilaspur University, Bilaspur (C.G)

LAW SEMESTER Examination Jan — 2016

Time Table
| - Time —11.00 AM To 02.00 PM
S. N. Date D LLB Part Three . BA LLB
ay (1-SEM) (5" -SEM)

1 08/02/2016 Monday Legal Language and General English Political Science — v
2 11/02/2016 Thursday Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act History — II
3 16/02/2016 Tuesday Transfer of Property Act & Indian Easement Act | Law of Evidence
4 19/02/2016 Friday Taxation Laws Indian Legal and constitutional

History

“W A

W Aaas




Bilaspur University, Bilaspur (C.G.)

LAW SEMESTER Examination Jan — 2016

Time Table
: Time — 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM
S. Date Da LLB Part Two BA LLB LLM
N. y (1-SEM) ("-SEM) (3"-SEM)
. . . Law and social
1 aa\cwbca Saturday Family law — I (Hindu Law) Law of Crime Transformation in India
2 Indian legal & Constitutional Family law (Hindu law) Development of law Torts
10/02/2016 Wednesday History and Tort Actions Generally
3 15/02/2016 Monday Family Law — II (Mohammedan) | Political Science Specific Torts I
4 18/02/2016 Thursday Labour & Industrial Law IT Sociology Specific Torts IT
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